Annexure — 4
Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar’s Metallurgical Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/11/2018; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in )

SI. | Name of | Identification Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any | Amount of Amount of | Remarks, if
No. | creditor No. received contingent mutual dues, claim not claim under any
Date of | Amount | Amount of | Nature of | Amount | Whether | % of voting claim that may beset- | admitted | verification
receipt | claimed claim claim covered by | related share in CoC off
admitted guarantee party?
Annexure — 5
Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar’s Metallurgical Corporation Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/11/2018; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020
List of operational creditors (Workmen)
Amount in%)
Sl. | Name of authorised | Name | Identifica | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
No. | representative, if of -tion Np. received contingent | any mutual claim under claim not any
any work Date of | Amount Amount Nature of | Whether % voting claim dues, that verification admitted
man receipt | claimed of claim related share in may be
claim party? CoC, if set-off
admitted applicable
1 |Rachakonda Shyam 1,16,64,161 3,22,404/0perational No NA Nil Nil Nil 1,13,41,757 +F
Sunder, authorized
representative on
behalf of 14 workers
Total 1,16,64,161 3,22,404 1,13,41,757
Annexure — 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Kumar’s Metallurgical Corporation Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 28/11/2018; List of creditors as on: 23/12/2020
List of operational creditors (Employees)
Amount in%)
SI. | Name of authorised | Name of | Identifica | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of Amount of Amount of Remarks, if
No. | representative, if emplo | tion No. received contingent | any mutual claim . under claim not any
any yee Date of | Amount | Amount of | Nature of | Whether % of voting claim dues, that verification admitted
receipt | claimed claim Claim related | share in CoC, if may be set-
admitted party? applicable off
1 |P Surya Prakash Raju 5,87,158 32,0600perational No NA Nil Nil 5,55,098+
5,87,158 32,06 \\ 5,55,098

Page 4 of 6




